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Lesezimmer Gaste
7.94 m2 10,43 m?
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Diele:
Garderobe:
WC/DU:
HWR:
Lesezimmer:
Gaste:
Schlafen:
Ankleide:
Bad:

gesamt:

Schlafen

16,81 m?

430m?2 =
15,80 m¥2 =

WFDT:
WF4.()G:

Garderobe WF ngos:

Hausarbeitsraum Bad
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388 m Busche Terrasse
4,30 m?
bodengleiche
v Dusche DFF
Schacht

g Oberlicht Oberlicht = —

Balkon zu 1/2;

19,96 m?
4,90 m?
3,88 m?

12,77 m?
7,94 m?

10,43 m?
16,81 m?
5,64 m?

15,18 m?

97,51 m?
2,15 m?
7,90m?

126,85 m?

107,56 m?
234,41 m?
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16,60 m?
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Dachterrasse 01
34,48 m?

Dachterrasse 02
31,48 m?
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